Glass- and Quartz Fiber Filters
Glass Fiber and Quartz Fiber filters are
perhaps the most highly engineered
fibrous filtration media available for
research and industrial applications.
Glass microfibers, the starting raw
material, are entirely man-made. Since
the ultimate retention characteristics of

• Store indefinitely: Unaffected by humidity
Applications
• Use as a prefilter to extend membrane life
• Water and air pollution analysis
• Liquid clarification
• Cell harvesting
1. Flow time is the time in seconds to filter 100 ml of distilled water at 20°C under pressure supplied by a 10 cm water column through a 10 cm2 section of filter.
Comparison Table and Metal Content Table, see page 31
26
Glass- and Quartz Fiber Filters
Glass Fiber Filters
Ordering Information
Grade GA-55
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
25 100 GA055.025
37 100 GA055.037
45 100 GA055.045
47 100 GA055.047
50 100 GA055.050
55 100 GA055.055
70 100 GA055.070
90 100 GA055.090
110 100 GA055.110
125 100 GA055.125
150 100 GA055.150
Sheets, size
203 x 254 100 GA055.810
Grade GA-100
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
25 100 GA100.025
35 100 GA100.035
37 100 GA100.037
45 100 GA100.045
47 100 GA100.047
55 100 GA100.055
70 100 GA100.070
90 100 GA100.090
110 100 GA100.110
125 100 GA100.125
150 100 GA100.150
Sheets, size
203 x 254 50 GA100.810
Grade GA-200
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
25 50 GA200.025
37 50 GA200.037
45 50 GA200.045
47 50 GA200.047
55 50 GA200.055
70 50 GA200.070
90 50 GA200.090
110 50 GA200.110
125 50 GA200.125
150 50 GA200.150
Sheets, size
203 x 254 50 GA200.810
Grade GB-100R
Diameter

25 100 GB140.025
37 100 GB140.037
45 100 GB140.045
47 100 GB140.047
55 100 GB140.055
70 100 GB140.070
90 100 GB140.090
110 100 GB140.110
125 100 GB140.125
150 100 GB140.150
Sheets, size
203 x 254 50 GB140.810
Grade GC-50
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
25 100 GC050.025
37 100 GC050.037
45 100 GC050.045
47 100 GC050.047
55 100 GC050.055
70 100 GC050.070
90 100 GC050.090
110 100 GC050.110
125 100 GC050.125
150 100 GC050.150
Sheets, size
203 x 254 100 GC050.810
Grade GC-90
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
25 100 GC090.025
37 100 GC090.037
45 100 GC090.045
47 100 GC090.047
55 100 GC090.055
70 100 GC090.070
90 100 GC090.090
110 100 GC090.110
125 100 GC090.125
150 100 GC090.150
Sheets, size
203 x 254 50 GC090.810
Grade GD-120
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
25 50 GD120.025
37 50 GD120.037
45 50 GD120.045
47 50 GD120.047
55 50 GD120.055
70 50 GD120.070
90 50 GD120.090
110 50 GD120.110
125 50 GD120.125
150 50 GD120.150
Sheets, size
203 x 254 50 GD120.810
28
Glass- and Quartz Fiber Filters
Glass Fiber Filters
Ordering Information
Grade GF-75
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
25 100 GF075.025
37 100 GF075.037
45 100 GF075.045
47 100 GF075.047
55 100 GF075.055
70 100 GF075.070
90 100 GF075.090
110 100 GF075.110
125 100 GF075.125
150 100 GF075.150
Sheets, size
203 x 254 50 GF075.810
Grade DP-70
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
35 50 DP070.035
37 50 DP070.037
45 50 DP070.045
47 50 DP070.047
55 50 DP070.055
70 50 DP070.070
90 50 DP070.090
110 50 DP070.110
125 50 DP070.125
150 50 DP070.150
Sheets, size
203 x 254 25 DP070.810
Grade GS-25
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
25 100 GS025.025
37 100 GS025.037
45 100 GS025.045
47 100 GS025.047
55 100 GS025.055
70 100 GS025.070
90 100 GS025.090
110 100 GS025.110
125 100 GS025.125
150 100 GS025.150
Sheets, size
203 x 254 100 GS025.810
29
Glass- and Quartz Fiber Filters

200 1.0 99.9 0.34 Inorganic 1000
Characteristics
• Highly resistant to chemical attack, biologically inert
• High purity: Very low trace metal content, does not adsorb
nitrous and sulfur dioxides; Grade QR-100 is prefired at 1000°C
for 2 hours to reduce organic contamination
• Easily sterilized: Can be baked or autoclaved
• Store indefinitely: Unaffected by humidity
Applications
• Sample acidic gases at high (>500°C) temperatures
• Air pollution analysis
Comparison Table and Metal Content Table, see page 31
Grade QR-200
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
25 50 QR200.025
37 50 QR200.037
45 50 QR200.045
47 50 QR200.047
55 50 QR200.055
70 50 QR200.070
90 50 QR200.090
110 50 QR200.110
125 50 QR200.125
150 50 QR200.150
Sheets, size
203 x 254 50 QR200.810
Grade QR-100
Diameter
[mm] Packing Cat. No.
25 100 QR100.025
37 100 QR100.037
45 100 QR100.045
47 100 QR100.047
55 100 QR100.055
70 100 QR100.070
90 100 QR100.090
110 100 QR100.110
125 100 QR100.125
150 100 QR100.150
Sheets, size
203 x 254 50 QR100.810
30
Glass- and Quartz Fiber Filters